Indian Food )5S

13.00 - 22.30 brs.

Starters

‘Tandoori Chicken 3 orum stick.
Grilled chicken marinated in spicy tandoori yogurt

(Chicken 65 6 pcs.

Spicy Indian marination

‘Paneer Tikka 5 pcs.
Cottage cheese in spicy tandoori spices

Corn ‘Pakora 4 pcs.
Sweet corn deep fried in Indian batter

‘Vegetable samosa 6 pcs.
Deep fried Indian pastry filled with spiced vegetables

‘Vegetable pakora 4 pcs.
Deep fried vegetables in Indian batter

‘Papadum 4 pcs.

Soups
Mushroom cream soup
‘Tomato cream soup
Sweet cornp cream soup

Mains

‘Butter Chicken 5 pcs. . 390++
Buttery tomato gravy with Indian spices

Chicken Tika Masala 5 pcs. » 300++
Indian spiced masala curry
‘Lamb ‘Vindaloo 6 pcs. A 560++"
Sour Indian curry _

Side Dish b 140++
Green chili, Raita (yoghurt, chopped cucumber, tomato)
mint chutney~+"

' All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% V.A.T



Sndian Food

13.00 - 22.30 brs.

‘Breads

“Paratha 1 pcs. .
Garlic paan 1 pes.(cut3)
‘Plain naan 1 pcs.( cut 3)

‘Vegetarians :
Aloo gobi
Potatoes and cauliflower in Indian spiced curry
‘l’alakﬁaneer 6 pcs.

Spinach and cottage cheese with Indian spices

Chana masala
North Indian curry with chickpeas

Dal Makbani

Stewed lentils in creamy Indian gravy

‘Dal Taoka

Yellow lentils cooked in spices and butter

‘Biryani _ _
Indian rice served with spices

Matar ‘Ki Sabzi

Green peas masala curry

Aloo Jeera

Jeera Rice

‘Desserts

Gulab Jamun 4 pcs. o
‘Rasgulla 4 pcs. i

190++

330++

340++

320++

200++

280++

270++

250++

210++

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% V.A.T



